
   Rajasthan State Mines & Minerals Limited 

(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise) 
Registered Office                   Corporate Office 
C89-90, Lal Kothi Scheme, Janpath     4, Meera Marg, 
Jaipur (Rajasthan)India       Udaipur – 313 001 
Ph.:+91-141-2743734. 2743934                                         Ph.:-91-294-2428768, 2428763-67 
Fax: +91-141-2743735                                                  Fax:+91-294-2428768, 2428770, 2428739  
CIN No.: U14109RJ1949SGC000505                          e-mail naveengupta.rsmml@rajasthan.gov.in  
           website: www.rsmm.com 
PAN No : AAACR7857H   
GSTIN No. 08AAACR7857 H1Z0 
 
 

Ref: RSMM/CO/MM/e-NIT-18/Corri/2021-22            Dated 29.09.2021 
 
                                             CORRIGENDUM No. 1 
Sub: e-Tender No. RSMM/CO/MM/NIT-18/2021-22  dated 09.09.2021 

was published for entering into Rate Contract for supply of 
Ammonium Nitrate for making ANFO (Ammonium Nitrate Fuel Oil) 
to our Jhamarkotra, Jaisalmer & Gotan mines. 

 
The last date of sale of tender document, submission of tender & due 
date for opening is hereby extended as under:  
 
Submission of Demand Draft/ 
Banker Cheque towards Tender 
Document Fee, Processing Fees 
and Bid Security 
 

11.10.2021 up to 6.00 p.m. 

Bid Submission End Date 11.10.2021 up to 6.00 p.m. 
 

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date  
 

12.10.2021  at 3.00 p.m. 

Note:  

(i)    All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged. 
 

(ii)  Tenderer who have already submitted their offer need not to re-
submit the offer, however, if they want to submit any additional 
information / document, the same  can be  submitted within the 
extended period.   

 
For more details, tenderer may contact Dy. Gen. Manager (MM) at the 
above address.  
  
  

(Naveen Dalal) 
GM (MM) 

 
 
 
 


